

MMWSY (N12B) AWSesh 1.175 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

बव्यनी नुआंव PMWSY रोड A+ पोलेहरी फर्मि
से दलीत लोला.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहान अमिष

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल नुआंव

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदकः. जौरी शंकर उपाध्याय

MB No. 14513D / 24-25

MB No. 853

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10 ACQPU 0332 D121

2nd on Acc Bill

Abstract of cost

① Braiding & Fixing of working B.M.-do-

Qty vide TM B P-③ item ①

09 Nos. @ Rs. 2936.06/No. — Rs. 26425=00

② Clearing & grubbing road land-

Qty vide TM B P-③ item ②

0.4110 Hect @ Rs. 76926.08/Hect — Rs. 31617=00

③ i) Construction of ^{Embankment} Subgrade & earthen-do-

lead up to 1000 m-do-do-Job

Qty vide TM B P-⑥ item ①

31.316 m³ @ Rs. 260.98/m³ — Rs. 8173=00

③ ii) For 100 m lead — do —

Qty vide TM B P-⑥ item ② ii)

135.264 m³ @ Rs. 188.29/m³ — Rs. 23586=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of subgrade & earthen- side T.M.B.P. (3) item (3) = 1270.50 m ³ side T.M.B.P. (7) item (10) = 453.624 m ³ Total = 1724.1124 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³ — R. 456048					
⑤ Construction of Granular Sub-base. 5+10 side T.M.B.P. (3) item (5) = 419.91 m ³ side T.M.B.P. (6) item (8) = 220.98 ^{235.98} m ³ Total = 640.89 ^{655.89} m ³ @ R. 4043.46/m ³ — R. 2591413 ²⁶⁵²⁰⁶⁵					
⑥ Providing, laying & compacting w.B. m-TU - do - Job. side T.M.B.P. (7) item (9)					
310.467 299.247 m ³ @ R. 5848.98/m ³ — R. 1750290 ¹⁸¹⁵⁹¹⁵					
⑦ Cable duct across the road - do side T.M.B.P. (6) item (6) 45 m @ R. 1288.59/m — R. 57987 = 00					
⑧ Providing & fixing of mmbs - do side T.M.B.P. (3) item (4) 03 Nos. @ R. 13161.78/No. — R. 39485 = 00					
⑨ Earth work excavation for fault side T.M.B.P. (5) item (1) 31.320 m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³ — R. 13619 = 00					
⑩ Providing m-15 P.C.C. in levelling - do side T.M.B.P. (5) item (2) 5.691 m ³ @ R. 7952.39/m ³ — R. 45257 = 00					
⑪ Providing P.C.C. m-20 in substructure - do - Job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP-⑤ item ①					
30.331 m ³ @ R. 9053.37/m ³					R. 274598=00
(12/23) Bricking & Laying NP-3 pipe-d-					
Qty wide TMBP-⑤ item ③					
15m @ R. 3481.88/m					R. 52228=00
(13/24) Painting on parapet wall - do-					
Qty wide TMBP-⑥ item ⑤					
24.96 m ² @ R. 136.93/m ²					R. 3418=00
Total					R. 5374144=00
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% Lab. chs					R. 1021087=00
Add sigg Fee					R. 29500=00
+ Inc BUL(SF)					R. 40500=00
					R. 6615501=00
					R. 6465231=00
Less 25.91% below					R. 1675141=00
					R. 4790090=00
Less Previous Payment P-③					R. 1889738=00
Payable Amt →					R. 2900352=00
					M 28/12/25 JE